

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16064/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2012 in WP No.311/2012 of
The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

M/S REAL MAZON INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 10/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohatgi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
Mr. Krishanu Adhikary, Adv.
Ms. Vertika Tomar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.
Mr. Vipul Dutt Sundriyal, Adv.
Ms. Sanskriti, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice returnable within two weeks.

Dasti, in addition, is permitted.

Liberty to the private respondent appearing
today to file reply within one week from today.Liberty is also granted to serve the
Standing Counsel for the State of Madhya Pradesh.

Adjourned for two weeks.

(NARENDRA PRASAD)
COURT MASTER(RENUKA SADANA)
COURT MASTER