

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16064/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2012 in WP No.311/2012 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

M/S REAL MAZON INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

Date: 23/07/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

For Petitioner(s)	Ms. Vernika Tomar, Adv. Mr. Krishanu Adhikary, Adv. for Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.
-------------------	---

For Respondent(s)	Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv. Mr. Vipul D. Sundriyal, Adv. Mr. Gautam T., Adv.  Mr. B.S. Banthia, Adv.
-------------------	--

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

In terms of the prayer made in the letter circulated, the matter is adjourned for two weeks' for filing Vakalatanama and counter affidavit.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)	(M.S. NEGI)	
Court Master	Court Master	