

ö
ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16064/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2012 in WP No.311/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

M/S. REAL MAZON INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P. & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH

T.P.(C) NO. 1034 of 2012
(With office report)

Date:05/10/2012 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Ms. Vernika Tomar,Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi,Sr.Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Vipul D. Sundriyal,Adv.
Mr. Rajat Singh,Adv.

Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List these matters for final disposal on 30th October, 2012
(non-miscellaneous day).

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(KALYANI GUPTA)
COURT MASTER