

ITEM NO.5

COURT NO.12

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16064/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2012 in WP No.311/2012 of the
HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

M/S. REAL MAZON INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)
(FOR FINAL DISPOSAL)

Date: 08/11/2012 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MADAN B. LOKUR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Mr. Parthiv Goswami,Adv.
Ms. Vernika Tomar,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Vipul D. Sundriyal,Adv.
Mr. Gautam Talukdar,Adv.

Mr. Samir Sodhi,Adv.
Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Arguing counsel for the petitioner is stated to be unwell
and a request is made for adjournment. Stand over to 4th December,
2012.

(A.S. BISHT)
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)
COURT MASTER