

ITEM NO.MM-C

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I.A. No.1/2013 and un-numbered I.A...../2013 in
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16064/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2012 in WP No.311/2012
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P. AT GWALIOR)

M/S REAL MAZON INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 10/04/2013 This Petition was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIL R. DAVE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Applicant(s) Mr. Gopal Subramaniam, Sr. Adv. - Mentioned by
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.
Mr. Vipin Singhania, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

On mentioning, let this matter be taken on Board and let
I.A. No.1 of 2013 and the un-numbered I.A. be listed along with the
main matter, which will be appearing on 29th April, 2013.

[T.I. Rajput]
Deputy Registrar

[Juginder Kaur]
Assistant Registrar