

f

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.1

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).16064/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2012 in WP No.311/2012  
of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

M/S REAL MAZON INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions, impleadment and prayer for interim  
relief and office report)

Date: 30/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE  
HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RANJANA PRAKASH DESAI  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE RANJAN GOGOI

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes, AOR  
Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.  
Mr. Astha Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, AOR

Mr. J.S. Attri, Sr. Adv. (N/P)  
Mr. S. Wasim A. Quadri, Adv.  
Mr. S. Nagarajan, Adv.  
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.  
Mr. Zaid Ali, Adv.  
Mr. K.P. Singh, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, AOR

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv. (N/P)  
Mr. Vipin Singhanian, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh, AOR

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

At the request of the learned counsel for the parties, list  
this matter after two weeks.

|(Chetan Kumar)  
|Court Master

|(Savita Sainani)  
|Court Master

|