

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 4/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)  
No(s).16064/2012  
(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2012 in WP No.311/2012 of The  
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

M/S REAL MAZON INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and modification and impleadment and with and  
prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 28/02/2014 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes, Adv.  
Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Preet Singh Rahi, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Rakesh Dwivedi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Gaurav Bhatia, Adv.  
Mr. Aman Mishra, Adv.

Mr. Samir Ali Khan, Adv.  
Mr. Mishra Saurabh, Adv.  
Mr. Ankit Lal, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.  
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.  
Mr. S. Nagrajan, Adv.  
Mr. D.S. Mahra, Adv.

For Intervenor

Mr. M.N. Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Singhania, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Issue notice on I.A. No. 4

Copy of the petition may be served on the opposite side.  
The may file response to the I.A. within a period of two weeks  
finally. Rejoinder, if any, may be filed within one week  
thereafter.

List immediately thereafter.

	(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)		(M.S. NEGI)	
	Court Master		Assistant Registrar	