

ITEM NO.2

COURT NO.4

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

IA 4/2014 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)
No(s).16064/2012

(From the judgement and order dated 30/04/2012 in WP No.311/2012 of The
HIGH COURT OF M.P AT GWALIOR)

M/S REAL MAZON INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for modification and prayer for interim relief and office
report)

Date: 28/03/2014 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J. CHELAMESWAR

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Sunil Fernandes,Adv.
Mr. Raghav Chadha,Adv.
Ms. Astha Sharma,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Gaurav Bhatia,Adv.
Mr. Mishra Saurabh,Adv.
Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Adv.
Mr. Shadman Ali,Adv.
Mr. S. Nagrajan,Adv.
Mr. D.S. Mahra,Adv.
Mr. Zaid Ali,Adv.
Mr. Aman Mishra,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Chaudhary,Adv.

For Applicant (s)/
Intervenor (s) Mr. Vipin Singhania,Adv.
Ms. Manjula Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Perused the letter circulated by learned counsel for
respondent No.3 seeking adjournment.

List after two weeks, as prayed for.

(O.P. SHARMA)
COURT MASTER

(M.S. NEGI)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR