

ITEM NO.204

COURT NO.3

SECTION IVA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s). 16064/2012

(Arising out of impugned final judgment and order dated 30/04/2012  
in WP No. 311/2012 passed by the High Court Of M.p At Gwalior)

M/S REAL MAZON INDIA LTD.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.&amp; ORS.

Respondent(s)

(with appln. (s) for modification and interim relief and office  
report)  
(For final disposal)

Date : 01/08/2014 This petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ADARSH KUMAR GOEL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sunil Fernandes ,Adv.  
Mr. Raghav Chadha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.  
Mr.Sarfaz Ahmad, Adv.  
Mr. Shadman Ali, Adv.  
Mr. D. S. Mahra ,Adv.

Mr. Gaurav Bhatia ,Adv.  
Mr.Rajat Singh, Adv.  
Mr.Antaryami Upadhayay, Adv.

Mr. Mishra Saurabh ,Adv.

For Intervenor:

Mr. M.N.Krishnamani, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Vipin Singhanian, Adv.  
Ms. Manjula Gupta ,Adv.

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Shashi Sareen  
Date: 2014.08.02  
04:46:30 ALMT  
Reason:

I.A. No. 4 of 2014:

Mr. M.N.Krishnamani, learned senior  
2

counsel for the intevenor seeks leave to withdraw I.A.  
No. 4 of 2014. Hence I.A. No. 4 of 2014 is dismissed as  
withdrawn.

Post the Special Leave Petition for final disposal after four weeks.

(Shashi Sareen)  
Court Master

(Veena Khera)  
Court Master